
Pickering, John

Tuesday, February 21, 2006 4:55 PM

'Doug' 'Rackley (dougrackley@cableone.net)'; 'John E. McKee Umckee@abmb.com)';
'BWhitaker@Arcadis-us.com';':'btsn brn@datasync.com'; 'Wm. Andrew Pinkley PE (APinkley@BH-
BA.com)'; 'jryoung@pbsj.com'; 'Ed ~aliey (ebailey@pickeringinc.com)'; 'rsullivan@f1ohut.com'; 'Ted Pierce
(hjparker@garverengineers.com)'; 'Jim Kopf Ukopf@mbakercorp.com)'; 'Mark Bailey (mgbailey@neel-
schaffer.com)'; 'PE Terry W. Kazmerzak (kazmerzak@pbworld.com)'; 'pickering@pickeringinc.com';
'm ike@sd-w.com'; 'mbeasley@volkert.com'; 'Joe.waggoner@waggonereng.com';
'jknight@wgkengineers.com'; 'glowe@solidcivil.com'; 'Robert Mcivor (robert.mcivor@parsons.com)'

Purvis, Keith; Foster, David; 'Amy Mood'; 'David Seal'; 'Reese, John'; Reinike, Chet; 'Richard Pittman';
Williams, Greg

Subject: Request for Engineering Services Contract Status Report

Attachments: MDOT Master Agreement Status ReportExample.xls

Sent:

To:

I sent an email to all consultants under Roadway Design Division's Master Contract on January 3, 2006,
requesting a monthly Master Agreement Status Report. It has worked so well, I am requesting all
consultants that have an Engineering Services Contract with Roadway Design Division furnish the same
information on a monthly basis.

I have attached an example sent in by a consultant that you can use as an example, but have removed
some of the information due to the privacy of the consultant.

,lis information will be helpful in determining what action needs to be taken, and not allow a project to sit
idle.

John B. Pickering
Roadway Design Division Engineer
Mississippi Department of Transportation
Phone: (601) 359-7257
Fax: (601) 359-7063


